
ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 3 (Pannónia-Ring, HUN) 29-01.06-07.2018.

SSP300 Pannónia-Ring (4740 m)

ACCR

Race 1
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best Lap Pts

1 7 Vojtech SCHWARZ CZE ACCR Motosport Schwarz R.T. Yamaha Pi SSP300 AA/E 10 22:22.243 2:12.061 25

2 35 Lukas SIMON CZE ACCR L.S.RacingTeam Yamaha Br SSP300 AA/E 10 22:22.493 2:12.186 20

3 2 Alexandra PELIKANOVA CZE ACCR Brno Circuit JRT Yamaha Br SSP300 AA/E 10 22:46.220 2:14.838 16

4 3 Martin NEMECEK CZE ACCR Dafit Motoracing Yamaha Du SSP300 AA/E 10 23:25.300 2:19.126 13

5 11 Ondrej SCHWARZ CZE ACCR Motosport Schwarz  R.T. Honda Pi SSP300 AA 10 23:33.691 2:19.045 11

6 68 Zuzana SCHILLER CZE ACCR Motomaxx Racing Team Kawasaki Pi SSP300 AA 10 23:44.117 2:20.213 10
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ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 3 (Pannónia-Ring, HUN) 29-01.06-07.2018.

SSP300 Pannónia-Ring (4740 m)

ACCR

Race 2
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best Lap Pts

1 7 Vojtech SCHWARZ CZE ACCR Motosport Schwarz R.T. Yamaha Pi SSP300 AA/E 10 22:09.961 2:11.167 25

2 2 Alexandra PELIKANOVA CZE ACCR Brno Circuit JRT Yamaha Br SSP300 AA/E 10 22:28.426 2:13.579 20

3 3 Martin NEMECEK CZE ACCR Dafit Motoracing Yamaha Du SSP300 AA/E 10 23:16.917 2:17.935 16

4 11 Ondrej SCHWARZ CZE ACCR Motosport Schwarz  R.T. Honda Pi SSP300 AA 10 23:23.358 2:18.178 13

5 68 Zuzana SCHILLER CZE ACCR Motomaxx Racing Team Kawasaki Pi SSP300 AA 10 24:13.401 2:23.819 11

Not Classified (75% = 7 Laps)

DNF 35 Lukas SIMON CZE ACCR L.S.RacingTeam Yamaha Br SSP300 AA/E 2 5:03.294 DNF 2:20.506 0

Printed: 2018.07.01 14:51 Page 1/1



ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 3 (Pannónia-Ring, HUN) 29-01.06-07.2018.

SSP300 Pannónia-Ring (4740 m)

ACCR

Total Results
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. R1 pts R2 pts Total pts

1 7 Vojtech SCHWARZ CZE ACCR Motosport Schwarz R.T. Yamaha Pi SSP300 AA/E 25 25 50

2 2 Alexandra PELIKANOVA CZE ACCR Brno Circuit JRT Yamaha Br SSP300 AA/E 16 20 36

3 3 Martin NEMECEK CZE ACCR Dafit Motoracing Yamaha Du SSP300 AA/E 13 16 29

4 11 Ondrej SCHWARZ CZE ACCR Motosport Schwarz  R.T. Honda Pi SSP300 AA 11 13 24

5 68 Zuzana SCHILLER CZE ACCR Motomaxx Racing Team Kawasaki Pi SSP300 AA 10 11 21

6 35 Lukas SIMON CZE ACCR L.S.RacingTeam Yamaha Br SSP300 AA/E 20 0 20
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ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 3 (Pannónia-Ring, HUN) 29-01.06-07.2018.

STK600 - SSP600 Pannónia-Ring (4740 m)

ACCR

Race 1
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best Lap Pts

STK600

1 99 Josef PONCIK CZE ACCR Dafit Moto Racing Yamaha Du STK600 AA 11 22:45.190 2:02.442 25

2 32 Patrik STACHURA CZE ACCR AMK Terlicko Kawasaki Du STK600 AA 10 22:10.691 2:10.910 20

Not Classified (75% - 8 Laps)

DNS 8 Karel HANIKA CZE ACCR Mercury Racing Team Yamaha Br STK600 AA 0.000 DNS 0

SSP

1 52 Oliver KONIG CZE ACCR Konig Team Honda Pi SSP AA 11 22:06.600 1:59.395 25

2 33 Tomas SUBRT CZE ACCR BRC Subrt racing team Yamaha Pi SSP AA 11 22:58.653 2:03.950 20

Not Classified (75% - 8 Laps)

DNF 261 Jaromir CHLUP CZE ACCR Dafitmotoracing Yamaha Du SSP AA 0.000 DNF 0
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ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 3 (Pannónia-Ring, HUN) 29-01.06-07.2018.

STK600 - SSP600 Pannónia-Ring (4740 m)

ACCR

Race 2
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best Lap Pts

STK600

1 99 Josef PONCIK CZE ACCR Dafit Moto Racing Yamaha Du STK600 AA 11 22:50.745 2:01.160 25

2 32 Patrik STACHURA CZE ACCR AMK Terlicko Kawasaki Du STK600 AA 10 22:11.086 2:09.580 20

Not Classified (75% = 8 Laps)

DNS 8 Karel HANIKA CZE ACCR Mercury Racing Team Yamaha Br STK600 AA 0.000 DNS 0

SSP

1 52 Oliver KONIG CZE ACCR Konig Team Honda Pi SSP AA 11 22:08.169 1:59.803 25

2 261 Jaromir CHLUP CZE ACCR Dafitmotoracing Yamaha Du SSP AA 11 22:43.915 2:01.809 20

3 33 Tomas SUBRT CZE ACCR BRC Subrt racing team Yamaha Pi SSP AA 11 23:02.499 2:04.040 16
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ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 3 (Pannónia-Ring, HUN) 29-01.06-07.2018.

STK600 - SSP600 Pannónia-Ring (4740 m)

ACCR

Total Results
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. R1 pts R2 pts Total pts

STK600

1 99 Josef PONCIK CZE ACCR Dafit Moto Racing Yamaha Du STK600 AA 25 25 50

2 32 Patrik STACHURA CZE ACCR AMK Terlicko Kawasaki Du STK600 AA 20 20 40

3 8 Karel HANIKA CZE ACCR Mercury Racing Team Yamaha Br STK600 AA 0 0 0

SSP

1 52 Oliver KONIG CZE ACCR Konig Team Honda Pi SSP AA 25 25 50

2 33 Tomas SUBRT CZE ACCR BRC Subrt racing team Yamaha Pi SSP AA 20 16 36

3 261 Jaromir CHLUP CZE ACCR Dafitmotoracing Yamaha Du SSP AA 0 20 20
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ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 3 (Pannónia-Ring, HUN) 29-01.06-07.2018.

STK1000 Pannónia-Ring (4740 m)

ACCR

Race 1
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best Lap Pts

1 55 Michal FILLA CZE ACCR BMW Sikora Motosport BMW Pi STK1000 AA 13 25:23.513 1:55.724 25

2 111 Michal SEMBERA CZE ACCR TME racing team BMW Br STK1000 AA 13 25:50.269 1:57.950 20

3 69 Dominik JUDA CZE ACCR TME racing BMW Br STK1000 AA 13 26:09.143 1:59.114 16

Not Classified (75% = 9 Laps)

DNF 6 Michal PRASEK CZE ACCR Rohac - Fejta motoracing tea BMW Du STK1000 AA 6 13:15.886 DNF 1:56.490 0
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ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 3 (Pannónia-Ring, HUN) 29-01.06-07.2018.

STK1000 Pannónia-Ring (4740 m)

ACCR

Race 2
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best Lap Pts

1 55 Michal FILLA CZE ACCR BMW Sikora Motosport BMW Pi STK1000 AA 13 25:09.252 1:55.044 25

2 6 Michal PRASEK CZE ACCR Rohac - Fejta motoracing t. BMW Du STK1000 AA 13 25:29.341 1:56.857 20

3 111 Michal SEMBERA CZE ACCR TME racing team BMW Br STK1000 AA 13 25:39.952 1:57.583 16

4 69 Dominik JUDA CZE ACCR TME racing BMW Br STK1000 AA 13 25:45.989 1:57.813 13
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ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 3 (Pannónia-Ring, HUN) 29-01.06-07.2018.

STK1000 Pannónia-Ring (4740 m)

ACCR

Total Results
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. R1 pts R2 pts Total pts

1 55 Michal FILLA CZE ACCR BMW Sikora Motosport BMW Pi STK1000 AA 25 25 50

2 111 Michal SEMBERA CZE ACCR TME racing team BMW Br STK1000 AA 20 16 36

3 69 Dominik JUDA CZE ACCR TME racing BMW Br STK1000 AA 16 13 29

4 6 Michal PRASEK CZE ACCR Rohac - Fejta motoracing tea BMW Du STK1000 AA 0 20 20
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ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 3 (Pannónia-Ring, HUN) 29-01.06-07.2018.

SBK Pannónia-Ring (4740 m)

ACCR

Race 1
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best Lap Pts

1 45 Ondrej JEZEK CZE ACCR Mercury Racing Team BMW Br SBK AA 16 31:48.097 1:57.931 25

2 210 David OUREDNICEK CZE ACCR Dafitmotoracing Yamaha Du SBK AA 16 32:38.773 2:00.456 20

3 41 Stanislav POLAK CZE ACCR GT2 Motorsport Yamaha Pi SBK AA 15 31:10.262 2:02.442 16

Not Classified (75% = 12)

DNF 15 Milos CIHAK CZE ACCR BMW Motorrad Czech BMW Pi SBK AA 15 29:49.378 DNF 1:57.918 0

DNS 98 Karel HANIKA CZE ACCR Mercury Racing Team BMW Br SBK AA 0.000 DNS 0
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ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 3 (Pannónia-Ring, HUN) 29-01.06-07.2018.

SBK Pannónia-Ring (4740 m)

ACCR

Race 2
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. Laps Total Tm Diff Best Lap Pts

1 45 Ondrej JEZEK CZE ACCR Mercury Racing Team BMW Br SBK AA 16 31:39.206 1:57.474 25

2 15 Milos CIHAK CZE ACCR BMW Motorrad Czech BMW Pi SBK AA 16 32:17.709 1:58.334 20

3 41 Stanislav POLAK CZE ACCR GT2 Motorsport Yamaha Pi SBK AA 16 32:21.380 1:59.620 16

Not Classified (75% = 12 Laps)

DNF 210 David OUREDNICEK CZE ACCR Dafitmotoracing Yamaha Du SBK AA 0.000 DNF 0

DNS 98 Karel HANIKA CZE ACCR Mercury Racing Team BMW Br SBK AA 0.000 DNS 0
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ALPE ADRIA INTERNATIONAL MOTORCYCLE CHAMPIONSHIP Round 3 (Pannónia-Ring, HUN) 29-01.06-07.2018.

SBK Pannónia-Ring (4740 m)

ACCR

Total Results
Pos No Rider Nat FMN Club Bike Ty. Class N.Cl. R1 pts R2 pts Total pts

1 45 Ondrej JEZEK CZE ACCR Mercury Racing Team BMW Br SBK AA 25 25 50
2 41 Stanislav POLAK CZE ACCR GT2 Motorsport Yamaha Pi SBK AA 16 16 32
3 15 Milos CIHAK CZE ACCR BMW Motorrad Czech BMW Pi SBK AA 0 20 20
4 210 David OUREDNICEK CZE ACCR Dafitmotoracing Yamaha Du SBK AA 20 0 20
5 98 Karel HANIKA CZE ACCR Mercury Racing Team BMW Br SBK AA 0 0 0
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